

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2648/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2012 in CRLWP No.2261/2011
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AHSAAN EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD TANNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master